
                                                   

 

 

European Association for Chinese Philosophy (EACP) biennial conference,  

University of Iceland, 26-28 June 2025. 

 

“Selfhood and Exteriority” 

 

 

Names and Contact Information of Registered Participants 

 

Dimitra Amarantidou, University of Macau: damarantidou@um.edu.mo 

Selusi Ambrogio, University of Macerata: selusiambrogio@gmail.com 

Roger T. Ames, Peking University: rtames@hawaii.edu 

Steven C. Angle, Wesleyan University: sangle@wesleyan.edu 

Friedrike Assandri, Leipzig University: friederike_assandri@posteo.de 

Anna Irene Baka, Ca’ Foscari University of Venice: annaeirini.baka@unive.it 

David Bartosch, Beijing Normal University at Zhuhai: david.bartosch@bnu.edu.cn 

Wolfgang Behr, University of Zürich: wolfgang.behr@aoi.uzh.ch 

Jim Behuniak, Colby College: jbehunia@colby.edu 

Ben Birkenstock, The Chinese University of Hong Kong: birkenben@gmail.com 

Ivana Buljan, University of Zagreb: ibuljan2@ffzg.hr 

Steven Burik, Singapore Management University: stevenburik@smu.edu.sg 

Keegan Callerame, University of Hawaiʻi at Mānoa: kcallera@hawaii.edu 

mailto:damarantidou@um.edu.mo
mailto:selusiambrogio@gmail.com
mailto:rtames@hawaii.edu
mailto:annaeirini.baka@unive.it
mailto:wolfgang.behr@aoi.uzh.ch
mailto:birkenben@gmail.com


Alice Cambi, Ghent University: alice.cambi@ugent.be 

Robert A. Carleo III, East China Normal University: rcarleoiii@gmail.com 

David Chai, The Chinese University of Hong Kong: davidchai@cuhk.edu.hk 

Kelvin Chan, University of Aberdeen: k.chan.24@abdn.ac.uk 

Sin-Yee Chan, University of Vermont: sin-yee.chan@uvm.edu 

Thaddée Chantry-Gellens, The Chinese University of Hong Kong: t.chantrygellens@gmail.com 

Chen Hui-yu 陳繪宇, National Chi-Nan University: chenhy@mail.ncnu.edu.tw 

Chen Siqi, Duquesne University: chens10@duq.edu 

Chen Yen-Hsi 陳姸希, National Taiwan University: chenyianxi0104@gmail.com 

Dobin Choi, Leiden University: d.choi@phil.leidenuniv.nl 

Timothy Connolly, East Stroudsburg University: tconnolly@esu.edu 

Thomas Crone, Friedrich-Alexander-University Erlangen-Nürnberg: thomas.crone@fau.de 

Dai Yuanfang, Michigan State University: daiyuanf@msu.edu 

Galia Dor, Tel Aviv University: drdor@galiador.com 

L‘ubomír Dunaj, Czech Academy of Sciences: dunaj@flu.cas.cz 

Halvor Eifring, University of Oslo: halvor.eifring@ikos.uio.no 

Tilo Eilebrecht, University of Tübingen: tilo.eilebrecht@gmail.com 

Fan Xueqi, The Chinese University of Hong Kong: Xueqi.fan@foxmail.com 

Florian Flietner, Christian-Albrechts-University of Kiel: florian.flietner@googlemail.com 

Katerina Gajdošová, Charles University Prague: katkamer@email.cz 

Gao Wenyang, Brown University: gaowenyanglaw@gmail.com 

Julius Geissler, University of Oxford: julius.geissler@queens.ox.ac.uk 

Guo Yi 郭沂, Seoul National University: guoyi@snu.ac.kr 

Markus S. Haselbeck, Katholieke Universiteit Leuven: markussamuel.haselbeck@kuleuven.be 

He Jun 何俊, Fudan University: jackhe1963@126.com 

Eva Henke, Humboldt University of Berlin: henkeeva@hu-berlin.de 

Fabian Heubel, Academia Sinica  | Free University Berlin: fabian.heubel@posteo.de 

Hsieh Ching Ying 謝靜瑩, National Taiwan University: r13124008@ntu.edu.tw 

Hsu Chiayu, Sun Yat-sen University: fiamahsu@gmail.com 

Hsu Hui-ling 許慧玲, National University of Tainan: tnsesame@gmail.com 

mailto:davidchai@cuhk.edu.hk
mailto:t.chantrygellens@gmail.com
mailto:chenhy@mail.ncnu.edu.tw
mailto:dunaj@flu.cas.cz
mailto:halvor.eifring@ikos.uio.no
mailto:Xueqi.fan@foxmail.com
mailto:jackhe1963@126.com
mailto:fabian.heubel@posteo.de


Hu Chi 胡頎, Academia Sinica: cheryl7798@gmail.com 

Eunice Jianping Hu, Wake Forest University: huj@wfu.edu 

Jing Iris Hu, Concordia University: jing.hu@concordia.ca 

Huang Yong 黃勇, The Chinese University of Hong Kong: yonghuang@cuhk.edu.hk 

Lisa Indraccolo, Tallinn University: lisa.indraccolo@uzh.ch 

Gad C. Isay, Tel Hai College: isay@telhai.ac.il 

Allen Jun-Huang Jan, National Taiwan University: r12124002@ntu.edu.tw  

Andreas Kerschbaum, Humboldt University of Berlin: kersbaua@hu-berlin.de 

Samuel Khoo, University of Sydney: skho4571@uni.sydney.edu.au 

David H. Kim, University of San Fransisco: kim@usfca.edu 

Sungmoon Kim, City University of Hong Kong: sungmkim@cityu.edu.hk 

Maja M. Kosec, University of Ljubljana: majamaria.kosec@ff.uni-lj.si 

Lai Shi-san 賴錫三, National Sun Yat-sen University: chllhs123@gmail.com 

L.K. Gustin Law, University of Chicago: l.k.gustin.law@gmail.com 

Lee Ahyoung, City University of Hong Kong: ahyounlee2@cityu.edu.hk 

Lee Hsien Chung 李賢中, National Taiwan University: hclee@ntu.edu.tw 

Lee Jae Young 李宰荣, London School of Economics: lizairong@alumni.pku.edu.cn 

Lilith W. Lee, Vrije Universiteit Amsterdam: l.w.lee@vu.nl 

Lee Mingshu 李明书, Zhejiang University: k74132@126.com 

Lee San 李姍, National Taiwan University: d07124001@ntu.edu.tw 

Lee Ting-mien, University of Macau: tingmien.lee@gmail.com 

Li Dian 李典, Trier University: s2diliii@uni-trier.de 

Li He 李赫, Xiamen University: lihexty@outlook.com 

Li Jifen 李记芬, Renmin University of China: lijifen@ruc.edu.cn  

Li Yu-Zhong 李雨鍾, National Taiwan Normal University: raininglee67@gmail.com 

Lin Ming-Chao 林明照, National Taiwan University: mingchao@ntu.edu.tw 

Lin Qiu, Simon Fraser University: qiu_lin@sfu.ca 

Liu Chunxiao, University of Zürich: chunxiao.liu@aoi.uzh.ch 

Liu Tsang-long 劉滄龍, National Taiwan Normal University: synapsealiu@gmail.com 

mailto:cheryl7798@gmail.com
mailto:jing.hu@concordia.ca
mailto:lisa.indraccolo@uzh.ch
mailto:skho4571@uni.sydney.edu.au
mailto:tingmien.lee@gmail.com
mailto:s2diliii@uni-trier.de
mailto:qiu_lin@sfu.ca
mailto:chunxiao.liu@aoi.uzh.ch
mailto:synapsealiu@gmail.com


Liu Yixuan, University of Fribourg | Leiden University: yixuan.liu@unifr.ch 

Liu Zengguang 刘增光, Renmin University of China: zengguang001002@163.com 

Polina Lukicheva, University of Zürich: polina.lukicheva@aoi.uzh.ch 

Felix Jun Ma, Paul-Valéry Montpellier 3 University: majun.ehess@gmail.com 

David Machek, Université catholique de Louvain | Charles University Prague: 

david.machek@uclouvain.be 

Jordan B. Martin 馬兆仁, Yuelu Academy, Hunan University: jordanmartin8@hotmail.com 

Mieke Matthyssen, Ghent University: mieke.matthyssen@ugent.be 

Sarah Mattice, University of North Florida: s.mattice@unf.edu 

Meng Tiantong, The University of Hong Kong: mengtiantong@ucla.edu 

Thomas Michael, Beijing Normal University: maike966@gmail.com 

Sydney Morrow, University of Central Oklahoma: smorrow11@uco.edu 

Gloria Luque Moya, University of Málaga: glorialm@uma.es 

Kyung-ah Nam, The Hong Kong University of Science and Technology: knamab@connect.ust.hk 

Paul Andrew Napier, University of Oxford: paul.napier@chch.ox.ac.uk 

Ng Kai-chiu 吳啟超, National Chengchi University: kcng@nccu.edu.tw 

Nguyễn Khuông Hồng Ngọc, Ghent University: ngoc.nguyenkhuonghong@ugent.be 

Rory O‘Neill, Fudan University: roroneill@gmail.com 

Jakub Otčenášek, Prague University of Economics and Business: jakub.otcenasek@seznam.cz 

Margus Ott, Tallinn University: mott@tlu.ee 

Peng Bei, Beijing Normal University at Zhuhai: bei.peng@bnu.edu.cn 

Peng Jin 彭瑾, City University of Hong Kong: Jin.Peng@my.cityu.edu.hk 

Franklin Perkins, University of Hawaiʻi at Mānoa: perkinsf@hawaii.edu 

Linda Anna Pietrasanta, Ca’ Foscari University of Venice: linda.pietrasanta@unive.it 

Loreta Poškaitė, Vilnius University: lposkaite@yahoo.com 

Marco Pouget, Friedrich-Alexander-University Erlangen-Nürnberg: marco.pouget@fau.de 

Michael Puett, Harvard University: puett@fas.harvard.edu 

Jiyan Qiao, Leiden University: j.qiao@hum.leidenuniv.nl 

Rein Raud, Tallinn University: rraud@tlu.ee 

Seth Robertson, Harvard University: srobertson@fas.harvard.edu 

mailto:jordanmartin8@hotmail.com
mailto:s.mattice@unf.edu
mailto:smorrow11@uco.edu
mailto:glorialm@uma.es
mailto:knamab@connect.ust.hk
mailto:paul.napier@chch.ox.ac.uk
mailto:Jin.Peng@my.cityu.edu.hk
mailto:lposkaite@yahoo.com
mailto:rraud@tlu.ee
mailto:srobertson@fas.harvard.edu


Jasper Roctus, Ghent University: jasper.roctus@ugent.be 

Dawid Rogacz, Adam Mickiewicz University, Poznań: dawid.rogacz@amu.edu.pl 

Avital Rom, University of Cambridge: ahr33@cam.ac.uk 

Jana S. Rošker, University of Ljubljana: jana.rosker@ff.uni-lj.si 

Richard J. Sage, Hong Kong Baptist University: rj_sage@hkbu.edu.hk 

Dennis Schilling, Renmin University of China: dennis.schilling@ruc.edu.cn  

Bongrae Seok, Alvernia University: bongrae.seok@alvernia.edu 

Téa Sernelj, University of Ljubljana: Tea.Sernelj@ff.uni-lj.si 

Geir Sigurðsson, University of Iceland: geirs@hi.is 

Christian Soffel, Trier University: soffel@uni-trier.de 

Su Ying-Fen 蘇嫈雰, Fu Jen Catholic University: 059794@mail.fju.edu.tw 

Su Ying-Pang 蘇嫈雱, National Taiwan University: d05124002@ntu.edu.tw 

Sun Qingjuan, Hunan University: sunq0005@e.ntu.edu.sg 

Rafael Suter, University of Zürich: rafael.suter@aoi.uzh.ch 

Martyna Świątczak-Borowy, University of Warsaw: m.swiatczak@uw.edu.pl 

Anders Sydskjør, University of Zürich: anders.sydskjor@aoi.uzh.ch 

Tai Ran, University of Zürich: ran.tai@uzh.ch 

Christine Abigail L. Tan, National University of Singapore: christine.tan@nus.edu.sg 

Shan-ni Sunny Tsai 蔡善妮, Academia Sinica: tsaishanni@gmail.com 

Tseng Wei-Chieh 曾暐傑, National Taiwan Normal University: weichieh926@gmail.com 

Mercedes Valmisa, Gettysburg College: regatular@gmail.com 

Václav Valtr, Charles University Prague: vaclav.valtr@email.cz 

Ady Van Den Stock, Ghent University: ady.vandenstock@gmail.com 

Paul Van Els, Leiden University: p.van.els@hum.leidenuniv.nl 

Dušan Vávra, Masaryk University: dvavra@mail.muni.cz 

Yves Vendé, Facultés Loyola Paris | Catholic University of Lille: yves.vende@loyolaparis.fr 

Wang Gefei 王戈非, Yuelu Academy, Hunan University: wanggefei303@gmail.com 

Jennifer Wang, Simon Fraser University: jwa265@sfu.ca 

Wang Tianyu 王天煜, Tsinghua University: a897824075@gmail.com 

Wei Minghan, University of Bern: minghan.wei@students.unibe.ch 

mailto:jasper.roctus@ugent.be
mailto:dawid.rogacz@amu.edu.pl
mailto:jana.rosker@ff.uni-lj.si
mailto:bongrae.seok@alvernia.edu
mailto:Tea.Sernelj@ff.uni-lj.si
mailto:geirs@hi.is
mailto:soffel@uni-trier.de
mailto:rafael.suter@aoi.uzh.ch
mailto:ran.tai@uzh.ch
mailto:tsaishanni@gmail.com
mailto:regatular@gmail.com
mailto:vaclav.valtr@email.cz
mailto:p.van.els@hum.leidenuniv.nl
mailto:dvavra@mail.muni.cz
mailto:yves.vende@loyolaparis.fr
mailto:jwa265@sfu.ca
mailto:a897824075@gmail.com


Wu I-Hsiu 吳億修, R.O.C. Naval Academy: urielflyhigh@gmail.com 

Wu Jie 吴婕, Huaqiao University: 20104@hqu.edu.cn 

Yang Huayanni, University of Hawaiʻi at Mānoa: huayanni@hawaii.edu 

Yang Yunfei 楊雲飛, The Chinese University of Hong Kong: 1155204035@link.cuhk.edu.hk 

Yu Ting-Hsuan 游定璇, Tunghai University: yuth@thu.edu.tw 

Davide Andrea Zappulli, University of British Columbia: zappulli.davide@gmail.com 

Zeng Haipeng 曾海鹏, Yuelu Academy, Hunan University: 13755020992@163.com 

Lisa Zhang, Swedish Institute of International Affairs: lisa.zhang@ui.se 

Zhang Qian, The Chinese University of Hong Kong: Qian-Zhang@link.cuhk.edu.hk 

Zhang Xiatong 张夏彤, Yuelu Academy, Hunan University: 15590857150@163.com 

Zhang Yiqi 張亦弛, Hong Kong Baptist University: 24481661@life.hkbu.edu.hk 

Zheng Heyang 郑鹤杨, Renmin University of China: beta620@126.com 

Zheng Wenting 鄭文婷, City University of Hong Kong: wentzheng2-c@my.cityu.edu.hk 

Zhou Xiyin 周兮吟, University of Strasbourg: xiyinzhou@gmail.com 

Mugur Zlotea, University of Bucharest: mugur.zlotea@g.unibuc.ro 

Zuo Ya, University of California, Santa Barbara: yzuo@ucsb.edu 

Tobias B. Zürn, Hong Kong University of Science and Technology: hmtzuern@ust.hk  

Paweł Zygadło, Xi’an Jiaotong-Liverpool University: pawel.zygadlo@xjtlu.edu.cn 

mailto:20104@hqu.edu.cn
mailto:1155204035@link.cuhk.edu.hk
mailto:yuth@thu.edu.tw
mailto:Qian-Zhang@link.cuhk.edu.hk
mailto:beta620@126.com
mailto:wentzheng2-c@my.cityu.edu.hk
mailto:xiyinzhou@gmail.com
mailto:yzuo@ucsb.edu

